17 ICP DAS CO., LTD      Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
R
S-
48
5
Re
m
ot

• Remote Diagnosis
• Testing Equipment
Type Code RTD Type Temperature Range
20 Platinum 100, α= 0.00385 -100 to +100°C
21 Platinum 100, α= 0.00385 0 to +100°C
22 Platinum 100, α= 0.00385 0 to +200°C
23 Platinum 100, α= 0.00385  0 to +600°C
24 Platinum 100, α= 0.003916  -100 to +100°C
25 Platinum 100, α= 0.003916 0 to +100°C
26 Platinum 100, α= 0.003916 0 to +200°C
27 Platinum 100, α= 0.003916 0 to +600°C
28 Nickel 120 -80 to +100°C
29 Nickel 120 0 to +100°C
2A Platinum 1000, α= 0.00385 -200 to +600°C
2B Cu 100 at 0°C, α= 0.00421 -20 to +150°C
2C Cu 100 at 25°C, α= 0.00427 0 to +200°C
2D Cu 1000 at 0°C, α= 0.00421 -20 to +150°C
2E Platinum 100, α= 0.00385 -200 to +200°C
2F Platinum 100, α= 0.003916 -200 to +200°C
80 Platinum 100, α= 0.00385 -200 to +600°C
81 Platinum 100, α= 0.003916 -200 to +600°C
82 Cu 50 at 0°C -50 to +150°C
83 Nickel 100 -60 to +180°C
  RTD Type Settings (TT)
18
Remote I/O Modules
Website: http://www.icpdas.com                                E-mail: sales@icpdas.com
R
S-485 Rem
ote I/O
 M
odules
2
3
I-7015/I-7015P/M
-7015/M
-7015P
+Vs
DATA+
EEPROM
LED
Module
Embedded
Controller
RS-485
Interface
Power
RegulatorGND
DATA-
A0
200 A
B0
/B0
A5
B5
/B5
ADC
Photo-
isolation
+5 V
+V
-V